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MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE & JOB WALK 
ATTENDEE LIST 

 

BIDDER NAME ATTENDEE NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

Rev. 1: 10/14/2021 

Triamid Construction Mike Blixit 
916-802-7032  
 

estimating@triamid.com; 
mikeb@triamid.com; 

ACCO Derek Anderson 916-520-2100 
doanderson@accoes.com; 
mavakian@accoes.com; 

Jackson Construction John Grey 916-248-5384 JGrey@JacksonProp.com; 

Outerbridge Electrical Contractors Peter Hurwitt 916-660-1753 peter@outerbridge-electric.com; 

Cal Data Communications Joseph Berube 916-430-6322 Joseph.Berube@CalDataComm.net; 

Monley Hamlin, Inc. Colin Monley 530-574-8605 cmonley@monleyhamlin.com; 

Integrity Data Fiber Dustin Schmidt 916-765-2447 dustin@integritydatafiber.com; 

Streamline Construction Jason Scallin 530-272-6806 jasons@streamlineconstruction.net; 

Bobo Construction  Ernan Cuellar 916-383-7777 ecuellar@boboconstructioninc.com; 

Rodan Builders Jeff Lovitt 650-508-1700 jlovitt@rodanbuilders.com; 

Mark III Anisa Gutierrez-Castro 916-583-9038 agutierrez-castro@mark-three.com 

Kings Roofing Aaron King 916-856-8899 aaron@kingsroofing.net; 

Sac Pro Builders Robert Lewis 916-491-0039 robert@sacprobuilders.com; 

Diede Construction Gabriel Rosales 209-369-8255 estimating@diedeconstruction.com; 

Placer Electric Greg O’Connor 916-338-4400 grego@placerelectric.com 
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